Date

05/27/
13

05/27/
13
05/29/
13

05/30/
13

06/01/
13

06/01/
13
06/03/
13
06/04/

13

06/04/
13

06/05/
13

06/06/
13
06/07/
13

06/07/
13

06/08/
13

06/08/
13
06/09/
13
06/11/

13
06/12/
13
06/13/
13
06/14/
13

Time

1:00 PM PDT
3:15 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
2:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
7:15 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
11:30 AM
PDT
9:00 AM PDT
11:30 AM

PDT
10:00 AM

PDT
5:30 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

Games for RiverBandits Baseball
Last Updated on April 19, 2024

Away Team

portland rockets
portland rockets
toledo
RiverBandits Baseball
Sidney
Sidney
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
portsmouth, oh
RiverBandits Baseball
columbus braves
Kalamazoo
Prospect
ohio trojans
mv prospects
RiverBandits Baseball
pemberville
RiverBandits Baseball

lincoln, ne

Away
Scor
e

8

7

18

Home Team

RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
Ottawa
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
toledo
Lancaster
Lancaster
RiverBandits Baseball
Sidney
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
whitehouse
RiverBandits Baseball
excelsior, mn

RiverBandits Baseball

Hom
e
Scor
e

9

6

12

Result

Win

Loss

Tie

Win

Tie

Tie

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win



06/14/
13
06/15/

13

06/16/
13

06/17/
13

06/19/
13
06/20/
13

06/21/
13

06/21/
13

06/22/
13

06/25/
13
06/25/
13

06/26/
13

06/28/
13

06/28/
13
06/29/
13

06/29/
13

06/30/
13

07/02/
13

07/04/
13
07/05/
13

07/05/
13

07/06/
13

07/07/
13
07/09/
13
07/09/

13

07/10/
13

07/11/
13

07/12/
13

1:30 PM PDT
8:30 AM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
2:30 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
2:30 PM PDT
9:30 AM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
3:30 PM PDT
12:30 PM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
1:00 PM PDT
12:00 AM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
1:00 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
9:00 AM PDT

9:15 AM PDT

hopkins,mn
chester bird post 523
elkhorn, ne
RiverBandits Baseball
Oklahoma City
pittsburg, kansas
colorado springs
omaha westside
williston, north dakota
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
toledo
Pickerington
plymouth, in
beverly lowell
plymouth, in
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
Eagle River
dimond
Wasilla
service post 28, cougars
Texas
Wasilla
West
kenai twins

Washington

RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
moline, il
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
Terre Haute
Terre Haute
portland rockets
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
pemberville
West
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

20

10

15

11

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Tie

Loss

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win



07/12/
13
07/13/

13

07/14/
13

07/14/
13

07/17/
13

07/18/
13

07/21/
13

07/21/
13

07/23/
13

07/24/
13
07/29/
13

07/30/
13

07/31/
13

08/01/
13
08/01/
13
08/02/

13

08/08/
13

08/09/
13

08/10/
13
08/11/
13

08/12/
13

08/12/
13

08/16/
13

08/17/
13

2:15 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

2:15 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

10:00 AM

PDT
10:00 AM

PDT
5:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
7:15 PM PDT
9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

South
RiverBandits Baseball
chugiak
RiverBandits Baseball
Findlay
toledo
whitehouse
pemberville
whitehouse
whitehouse
ashley/mt vernon
Steubenville
Pickerington
Sandusky
Circleville
Circleville
plover, wi
princeton, in
edwardsville, il
midland, mi
edwardsville, il
edwardsville, il
burnsville, mn

waipahu, hawaii

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

2

12

1

RiverBandits Baseball

service post 28, cougars

RiverBandits Baseball

Texas

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

7 Win
2 Win
7 Win
6 Win
6 Win
8 Win
2 Loss
4 Win
11 Win
2 Win
16 Win
9 Win
4 Win
9 Win
0 Loss
13 Win
19 Win
6 Win
10 Win
9 Win
6 Loss
3 Win
0 Loss
5 Loss
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