

Games for RiverBandits Baseball Last Updated on April 19, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
05/27/ 13	1:00 PM PDT	portland rockets	8	RiverBandits Baseball	9	Win
05/27/ 13	3:15 PM PDT	portland rockets	7	RiverBandits Baseball	6	Loss
05/29/ 13	5:30 PM PDT	toledo	0	RiverBandits Baseball	0	Tie
05/30/ 13	6:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	18	Ottawa	3	Win
06/01/ 13	12:00 PM PDT	Sidney	0	RiverBandits Baseball	0	Tie
06/01/ 13	2:30 PM PDT	Sidney	0	RiverBandits Baseball	0	Tie
06/03/ 13	6:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	2	toledo	6	Loss
06/04/ 13	5:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	5	Lancaster	3	Win
06/04/ 13	7:15 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	8	Lancaster	0	Win
06/05/ 13	12:00 PM PDT	portsmouth, oh	1	RiverBandits Baseball	16	Win
06/06/ 13	6:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	6	Sidney	1	Win
06/07/ 13	9:00 AM PDT	columbus braves	9	RiverBandits Baseball	6	Loss
06/07/ 13	11:30 AM PDT	Kalamazoo	12	RiverBandits Baseball	0	Loss
06/08/ 13	9:00 AM PDT	Prospect	5	RiverBandits Baseball	4	Loss
06/08/ 13	11:30 AM PDT	ohio trojans	2	RiverBandits Baseball	8	Win
06/09/ 13	10:00 AM PDT	mv prospects	11	RiverBandits Baseball	5	Loss
06/11/ 13	5:30 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	3	whitehouse	8	Loss
06/12/ 13	5:00 PM PDT	pemberville	0	RiverBandits Baseball	7	Win
06/13/ 13	5:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	6	excelsior, mn	4	Win
06/14/ 13	11:00 AM PDT	lincoln, ne	6	RiverBandits Baseball	12	Win

06/14/ 13	1:30 PM PDT	hopkins,mn	4	RiverBandits Baseball	3	Loss
06/15/ 13	8:30 AM PDT	chester bird post 523	3	RiverBandits Baseball	2	Loss
06/16/ 13	6:30 PM PDT	elkhorn, ne	4	RiverBandits Baseball	5	Win
06/17/ 13	5:30 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	7	moline, il	2	Win
06/19/ 13	7:00 PM PDT	Oklahoma City	0	RiverBandits Baseball	4	Win
06/20/ 13	2:30 PM PDT	pittsburg, kansas	6	RiverBandits Baseball	5	Loss
06/21/ 13	12:00 PM PDT	colorado springs	1	RiverBandits Baseball	4	Win
06/21/ 13	2:30 PM PDT	omaha westside	3	RiverBandits Baseball	2	Loss
06/22/ 13	9:30 AM PDT	williston, north dakota	6	RiverBandits Baseball	5	Loss
06/25/ 13	5:30 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	5	Terre Haute	1	Win
06/25/ 13	7:30 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	0	Terre Haute	0	Tie
06/26/ 13	6:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	2	portland rockets	20	Loss
06/28/ 13	10:00 AM PDT	toledo	2	RiverBandits Baseball	10	Win
06/28/ 13	6:00 PM PDT	Pickerington	1	RiverBandits Baseball	1	Tie
06/29/ 13	10:00 AM PDT	plymouth, in	0	RiverBandits Baseball	1	Win
06/29/ 13	3:30 PM PDT	beverly lowell	1	RiverBandits Baseball	2	Win
06/30/ 13	12:30 PM PDT	plymouth, in	0	RiverBandits Baseball	8	Win
07/02/ 13	6:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	1	pemberville	2	Loss
07/04/ 13	2:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	13	West	0	Win
07/05/ 13	10:00 AM PDT	Eagle River	1	RiverBandits Baseball	6	Win
07/05/ 13	1:00 PM PDT	dimond	2	RiverBandits Baseball	8	Win
07/06/ 13	12:00 AM PDT	Wasilla	1	RiverBandits Baseball	16	Win
07/07/ 13	6:00 PM PDT	service post 28, cougars	3	RiverBandits Baseball	8	Win
07/09/ 13	10:00 AM PDT	Texas	7	RiverBandits Baseball	3	Loss
07/09/ 13	1:00 PM PDT	Wasilla	3	RiverBandits Baseball	2	Loss
07/10/ 13	9:00 AM PDT	West	3	RiverBandits Baseball	15	Win
07/11/ 13	9:00 AM PDT	kenai twins	1	RiverBandits Baseball	6	Win
07/12/ 13	9:15 AM PDT	Washington	2	RiverBandits Baseball	11	Win

07/12/ 13	2:15 PM PDT	South	2	RiverBandits Baseball	7	Win
07/13/ 13	5:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	12	service post 28, cougars	2	Win
07/14/	2:15 PM PDT	chugiak	1	RiverBandits Baseball	7	Win
07/14/	7:30 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	7	Texas	6	Win
07/17/ 13	7:00 PM PDT	Findlay	3	RiverBandits Baseball	6	Win
07/18/ 13	7:00 PM PDT	toledo	0	RiverBandits Baseball	8	Win
07/21/ 13	1:00 PM PDT	whitehouse	6	RiverBandits Baseball	2	Loss
07/21/ 13	7:00 PM PDT	pemberville	3	RiverBandits Baseball	4	Win
07/23/ 13	7:00 PM PDT	whitehouse	3	RiverBandits Baseball	11	Win
07/24/ 13	7:00 PM PDT	whitehouse	1	RiverBandits Baseball	2	Win
07/29/ 13	4:00 PM PDT	ashley/mt vernon	1	RiverBandits Baseball	16	Win
07/30/ 13	4:00 PM PDT	Steubenville	2	RiverBandits Baseball	9	Win
07/31/ 13	7:00 PM PDT	Pickerington	3	RiverBandits Baseball	4	Win
08/01/ 13	1:00 PM PDT	Sandusky	7	RiverBandits Baseball	9	Win
08/01/ 13	7:00 PM PDT	Circleville	11	RiverBandits Baseball	0	Loss
08/02/ 13	10:00 AM PDT	Circleville	1	RiverBandits Baseball	13	Win
08/08/ 13	10:00 AM PDT	plover, wi	7	RiverBandits Baseball	19	Win
08/09/ 13	5:00 PM PDT	princeton, in	3	RiverBandits Baseball	6	Win
08/10/ 13	7:00 PM PDT	edwardsville, il	4	RiverBandits Baseball	10	Win
08/11/ 13	7:00 PM PDT	midland, mi	8	RiverBandits Baseball	9	Win
08/12/ 13	4:00 PM PDT	edwardsville, il	7	RiverBandits Baseball	6	Loss
08/12/ 13	7:15 PM PDT	edwardsville, il	1	RiverBandits Baseball	3	Win
08/16/ 13	9:30 AM PDT	burnsville, mn	4	RiverBandits Baseball	0	Loss
08/17/ 13	9:30 AM PDT	waipahu, hawaii	9	RiverBandits Baseball	5	Loss